Besides the above, candidates must bring all their supportive documents/certificates in 

ORIGINAL for Date of Birth, Community, all Educational Qualifications, Experience etc. for 

the Interview. Any documents/ certificates without ORIGINAL will not be considered. 

6. Selected candidates shall be paid a consolidated pay of Rs.25,000/- [Rupees Twenty Five 
thousand only] per month. The Guest faculty will not be given the benefit of allowances, 
pensions, gratuity and leave etc., as admissible to the regular teachers. 

7. No TA/DA etc. will be paid to candidates for attending the Interview. 

8. Canvassing in any form or bringing of any influence will be treated as disqualification on the